s ,-:5’:::.«_’»

P

UNOFFICIAL COPY
4 Jadynd3? S

SECOND EXTENSION AND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Thie AGREEMENT, made this 15th day of September 1893 by and
between BEVERLY BANK (hereinafter referred to ae "BANK") and CHUN
SANG CHANG and YOUNG SO CHANG (hereinafter referred to as "OWNER")

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS OWNER is now indebted to BANK in the principal sum of
FORTY FGHT THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND AND 99/100
(548,895.29) DOLLARS under a revolving promissory note in the
amount of FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 (hereinafter the "Line of

Credit"); a0,

WHEREAS OWNHER is now indebted to BANK in the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED FOR1Y-MINE THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND 83/100
{$149,818.83) DOLLARE under a promissory note dated May 29, 1992 in
the original amount or ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO THOUSAND AND NO/100
($152,000.00) DOLLARS ’nereinafter the "Term Loan"); and,

WHEREAS, the Line of-iredit and the Term Loan are secured by
a Mortgage or Trust Deed dated May 29, 1992 in the original amount
of THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND 20/100 ($300,000.00) DOLLARS and
which was recorded on June 8, 1992 ae Document No. 92402823 with
the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois on the premises
legally described as followa: -

LOT 9 IN BLOCK 4 IN PALOS GARDENS UNIT NO. 2, A SUBDIVISION IN
THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TUWNSIIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, TN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN 24321039014 VOL 248
Commonly known as: 6250 West 128th Place,” ralos Heights, IL
60463

WHEREAS, the Line of Credit and the Term Lean.ure further
secured by a Mortgage dated May 29, 1992 in the original emount of
THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 ($300,000.00) DOLLARS &nd which
was recorded on June 8, 1992 as Document No. 92402733 with the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois on the premises legally
described as follows: _

LOT 12 IN J. ROWE’S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF BLOCK 10 IN
BRAND’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO BEING THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH
EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

PIN NO., 17-20-206-045

and, '
WHEREAS, the Line of Credit was modified and extended by an

Extension and Medification Agreement between the OWNERS and the
BANK dated June 15, 1993; andg,

£2ROLGEE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

P, i

LRI L R

[ d

P

N,
NS

é- '




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

9 $ 9740823

WHEREAS, Bank is the owner and holder of the Line of Credit
and the Term Loan secured by said mortgages and the OWNER, who is
the owner of the above property, has requested that the BANK extend
the maturity date and/or modify the interest rate or repayment

texms, and,

WHEREAS, the BANK is willing to do so on the terms and
conditions set forth herein.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises
containcd herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the
recelpt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the

parties hersto agree as follows:

1. ThaZ the unpaid balance of the Line of Credit is FORTY
EIGHT THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND AND
99/100 .$48,895.99) DOLLARS which is due and payabls on
September 15, 1993.

2. That the maturicy date of the Line of Credit is hereby
extended to Sepromber 15, 1994 at which time the unpaid
baiance of principal and interest, if not due sooner,

shall be payable iu full.

3. That the unpaid balante of the Term Loan is ONE HUNDRED
FORTY-NINE THOUSAND, EISET HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND 83/100
($149,818.83) DOLLARS which-is due and payable on June 3,

1957.

4. That the interest rate on the~Term Loan is hereby
modified to be SIX AND THREE-EIGHIHS {6.375%) PERCENT per
annum beginning September 3, 1993,

5. That the monthly installments of principal and interest
due on the Term Loan are hereby modified to be NINE
HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE AND 82/100 ($942.85) DOLLARS and that
the first payment shall be due October 3, 1807

6. OWNER further agrees that all of the stipulations,
provisions, conditions and covenants of the ubove
described note and mortgage and/or trust deed shall
remain in full force and effect, except as herein
extended and/or modified, and nothing herein shall be

construed to impair the security or lien of the BANK in

and to the subject premises nor to affect nor impair any
rights or powers which BANK may have under said note,
mortgage and/or trust deed in any other instrument or
document delivered to the BANK by the owners.

In Witness Wherecf, the OWNERS have set their hands and seals
this day ap’. vear first written above.

CZROLLESL




UNOFFICIAL COPY |




LLINOIS
YA ECORD

1393 Rov 30 P4 © 58

NTY. 1
o

£
o
o)
B o
o
o
oo
N

UNOFFICIAL,GO

RBY s

CHUN SANG CHANG

Tpny  Cher

YogNG SO CHANG

BEVERLY BANK

/]

rx&?g&&ﬂ&ﬁa&luugs,/

CAROL W. SULLIVAN, A

[T o L

““—nu—‘ =

| VBB RS X OBRRNPKII X ARYR

Vincent Ragland, VP

&
-3
&
s}
-
&
b
o




UNOFFICIAL COPY




*. UNOFFICIAL COPY,

-
:
:3 L%

STATE OF ILLINOIS )}
) s@8.
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, Lse A ﬂ',éé,%?,ri,;x ' , a Notary Public in and
1:'% gaid Couréij, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
il LI, .figr

.,jfia.g,,. g;‘. _____ v o ot o o e e 1 e o .. and
Bund S appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said
instrument as their own free and voluntary act, for the uses and
purposesn herein set forth,

GI\ZEI\! under my hand and Notarial Seal this /Y% day of

_Sepfember ., 1993,

NOTARY PUBLIC

,mm»\mwmmswms\sm\m)‘.-s‘am;

"OFFICIAL SEAL" 3
Lisa A. O'Halloran §
¢ Notary Public, State of Ilinois

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

) &8 % My Commission Exoires 4/11/97
COUNTY OF COOK ) SR RO IPIINNE
I, //.s.a ,%ﬂ'/%/émg [ , a notary public in and for
said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that
Caro/ W Suifivan , persoun2ily known to me to be the ———-
Hesiatant Jice £ B ent of Beyeriy Bark, an Illinois. banking
corporation, and _ Uincent (. Augicid , perscnally
known to me to be the _ e #résder of said

corporation, and personally known to-ie to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me this day jn person and severally acknowledgeg that as
such Assiadnt Vice r#&iff’nf a%id V/afgrr’ﬁm’_’fny‘
-, they signed and delivered the wiid instrument and
cauged the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed hereto,
pursuant to authority given by the Board of Direccers of gaid
corporation, as their free and voluntary act, and as :n: free and
voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses aund purposes
- therein set forth.

Pt LY

 Given under my hand and notarial seal this /5% day of _— 4o
Seplonfir, 1993 . b
- G

a}

///'{ Mg/x/ e

: . @&

Notary Public 3

9]

) , A DI T 5 SR IR SOICLIGLY VS NERERINS
This instrument wag.prepared by and return to: % "OFFICIAL SEAL" i
LoPG 4. OAbecotand g 3 Lisa A. OHalloran 3
BEVERLY BANK BOX 16 » Notary Public, State of Ilinois }
1357 W. 103rd Street % My Commission Expires 4/11/97 3
Chicago, IL 60643 I NI

.




UNOFFICIAL COPY L
R R P T
4
.l.' ) ’
.1‘1" RV :
[
i
L]
L] .7
W
s |
it
.
A
.
z
rn
oyt
i ?‘ : v 3 k
sl ’ e -




